
Day Date Opponent Site
Enka
TBD

Scrimmage - Boys Only
Freedom

TBD
Scrimmage - Girls Only

Hayesville
6:00 / 7:30
Scrimmage

Monday November 29 Cherokee HOME
Rabun Co

4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30
(No JV Girls)

Friday December 3 Andrews AWAY
Monday December 6 Swain AWAY
Friday December 10 Swain HOME

Rabun Co
2:00 / 3:30 / 5:00 / 6:30

Tuesday December 14 East Henderson HOME
Friday December 17 Tuscola HOME

Swain
(Calhoun City Miss)

4:00
Varsity Boys Only

Tuesday December 21 Pisgah AWAY
Cherokee

Christmas Tournament
Tuesday January 4 North Henderson AWAY
Friday January 7 Smoky Mountain HOME

Tuesday January 11 West Henderson AWAY
Friday January 14 Hayesville AWAY

Saturday January 15 Andrews HOME
Tuesday Janaury 18 East Henderson AWAY
Friday January 21 Tuscola AWAY

Tuesday January 25 Pisgah HOME
Friday January 28 North Henderson HOME

Tuesday February 1 Smoky Mountain AWAY
Friday February 4 West Henderson HOME

Mountain 7 Conference
TOURNAMENT

TBA TBA 3A State Playoffs - Rd 1 TBA

Men's Varsity Head Coach: Doug Plemmons Women's Varsity Head Coach: Scott Hartbarger
Assistant Coach: Jay Brooks Assistant Coach: Justin Moffitt

Men's JV Head Coach: Tres Rogers Women's JV Head Coach: Bekah Brooks
Assistant Coach: Assistant Coach:

Principal: Mickey Noe Athletic Directors: Matt Bradley
Ryan Haley

AWAYDecember 18Saturday

November 13Saturday

November 10Wednesday

November 30Tuesday

Saturday December 11 AWAY

Frankin High School

JV Girls 4:00  -  JV Boys 5:00  - V Girls 6:00  -  V Boys 7:30

TBA Pisgah - Host

HOMENovember 18

TBA

2021-2022
BASKETBALL

AWAY

AWAY

Thursday

AWAYDecember 28-30Tuesday-Thursday

HOME


